-
- Faculty of Arts and Education

Y
DEAKIN

UNIVERSITY

All care is taken to ensure the proof-readers on this list are suitably qualified and available. Please advise artsed-hdr@deakin.edu.au if there are any problems.
As there is limited, funding for completion assistance please ensure payment is discussed prior to commencement.

Name Email
http://express-ewr.com.au/

info@artelingua.com.au

barkeralicel @gmail.com
jackey@wordygurdy.com.au

camcain@bigpond.com

myriad.futures.consulting@gmail.com

meiyen@swallowbooks.com.au
jonathan dyer@hotmail.com

Telephone
0401 321 172

0432 511 286

0433 094 197
0414 411 868

0414 846 749

0411091992

0417 018 698
0416 425 506

Information

Specalises in editing and proofreading academic, scientific and technical material
(PhD theses, papers, grants and reports) 30 years of experience in academic
writing and editing, including 123 peer-reviewed publications and successful
NHMRC and ARC grants.

Editing and proofreading - specialist areas:® Translation/Interpreting Studies

¢ European languages and literatures e Indigenous studies ® Psychology

e Education ® Language pedagogy ® ESLe Intercultural communication

e Communications and Media e Sociolinguistics

Editing and proofreading

Creative Arts specialist

https://www.wordygurdy.com.au/fags/

Editing and proofreading. Also teaches presentation and voice skills, too. | hold a
voice teaching licentiate from the Guildhall School of Music and Drama London,
UK

Editing and proofreading

Editing, proofreading and indexing
Editing and proofreading


mailto:artsed-hdr@deakin.edu.au
http://express-ewr.com.au/
http://express-ewr.com.au/publications/
mailto:info@artelingua.com.au
mailto:barkeralice1@gmail.com
mailto:jackey@wordygurdy.com.au
https://www.wordygurdy.com.au/faqs/
mailto:camcain@bigpond.com
mailto:meiyen@swallowbooks.com.au
mailto:jonathan_dyer@hotmail.com

jeanmarie.07 @hotmail.com

writewellaustralia@gmail.com

kathysmarks@gmail.com

renton@fresheyesaustralia.com.au

b
d

eb@ampersandwriting.com.au

0413 194 299
0417002017

0419 338 699
0430 134 154

Editing and proofreading

Provides writing development, line editing, copy editing and proofreading
services to professional writers, academics and HDR candidates. E has helped
clients complete many complex texts including doctoral theses, academic journal
articles, poetry, corporate marketing and promotional material, project reports
and websites. Dave is a member of the Chartered Institute of Editing and
Proofreading (UK). He has completed a PhD, an MBA, a Masters in Writing and
Literature, and a Graduate Certificate in Secondary Education.

Editing and proofreading. Also teaches presentation and voice skills, too. | hold a
voice teaching licentiate from the Guildhall School of Music and Drama London,
UK

Editing and proofreading

Editing and proofreading - specialist in creative practice and exegesis


mailto:jeanmarie.07@hotmail.com
mailto:writewellaustralia@gmail.com
mailto:kathysmarks@gmail.com
mailto:brenton@fresheyesaustralia.com.au
mailto:deb@ampersandwriting.com.au

