

All care is taken to ensure the proof-readers on this list are suitably qualified and available. Please advise artsed-hdr@deakin.edu.au if there are any problems. As there is limited, funding for completion assistance please ensure payment is discussed prior to commencement.

Name	Email	Telephone	Information
Dr Campbell Aiken	http://express-ewr.com.au/	0401 321 172	Specalises in editing and proofreading academic, scientific and technical material (PhD theses, papers, grants and reports) 30 years of experience in academic writing and editing, including 123 peer-reviewed publications and successful NHMRC and ARC grants.
Floriana Badalotti	info@artelingua.com.au	0432 511 286	Editing and proofreading - specialist areas: • Translation/Interpreting Studies • European languages and literatures • Indigenous studies • Psychology • Education • Language pedagogy • ESL• Intercultural communication • Communications and Media • Sociolinguistics
Alice Barker	barkeralice1@gmail.com	0433 094 197	Editing and proofreading
Jackey Coyle	jackey@wordygurdy.com.au	0414 411 868	Creative Arts specialist https://www.wordygurdy.com.au/faqs/
Camille Cain	camcain@bigpond.com	0414 846 749	Editing and proofreading. Also teaches presentation and voice skills, too. I hold a voice teaching licentiate from the Guildhall School of Music and Drama London, UK
Dr Niranjan	myriad.futures.consulting@gmail.com	0411091992	Editing and proofreading
Casinader Mai Yan Chua	maisan Oswallowhooks com av	0417 019 609	Editing proofroading and indexing
Mei Yen Chua	meiyen@swallowbooks.com.au	0417 018 698	Editing, proofreading and indexing
Jonathan Dyer	jonathan_dyer@hotmail.com	0416 425 506	Editing and proofreading

Jean Gaspar	jeanmarie.07@hotmail.com	0413 194 299	Editing and proofreading
Dr David Harris	writewellaustralia@gmail.com	0417002017	Provides writing development, line editing, copy editing and proofreading services to professional writers, academics and HDR candidates. E has helped clients complete many complex texts including doctoral theses, academic journal articles, poetry, corporate marketing and promotional material, project reports and websites. Dave is a member of the Chartered Institute of Editing and Proofreading (UK). He has completed a PhD, an MBA, a Masters in Writing and Literature, and a Graduate Certificate in Secondary Education.
Kathy Marks	kathysmarks@gmail.com		Editing and proofreading. Also teaches presentation and voice skills, too. I hold a voice teaching licentiate from the Guildhall School of Music and Drama London, UK
Brenton Thomas	brenton@fresheyesaustralia.com.au	0419 338 699	Editing and proofreading
Dr Deb Wain	deb@ampersandwriting.com.au	0430 134 154	Editing and proofreading - specialist in creative practice and exegesis